152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NTN UCF313D1&%

SS

FB

GNP
AR S NNB
LA E B BLR

BSLR

CBLR

CBSLR
CN MASS
NTN UCF313D1E H

SEER http://www. sozhou. com/p/41cab574f. html

65
UCF313D1
208

166

33

22

58.0

23

78.0
75.0
30.0
12.0
M12x1.5
M20
GA-PF1/8
UC313D1
92500
60000
9450
6100
8000

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

kgf
kgf

Hhtz
R PR

BRI
2L
il
LV QiR
BB
A
AT
AT
i


http://www.sozhou.com/p/41ca574f.html




